
Facility Usage for District of EASTERN MICHIGAN
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

39 (E/MI)

Federal

MILD Milan Detention Unit

Jail Days 7,180 6,613 7,207 6,893 7,015 6,856 7,206 7,354 7,147 7,321 7,198 7,836 85,826 85,826

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 231.61 236.18 232.48 229.77 226.29 228.53 232.45 237.23 238.23 236.16 239.93 252.77 235.14

MIL FCI Milan

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Federal Total

Jail Days 7,180 6,613 7,207 6,893 7,015 6,857 7,207 7,354 7,147 7,321 7,198 7,836 85,828 85,828

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 228.56229.77 226.29 239.93237.23 236.16232.48236.18231.61 238.23232.48 252.77 235.14

IGA

UA1 Livingston County Jail

Jail Days 423 321 346 632 782 696 705 694 724 827 864 930 7,944 7,944

Paid Jail Days 423 321 346 632 782 696 705 694 724 827 864 930 7,944 7,944
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Cost $ 34,263 $ 26,001 $ 28,026 $ 51,192 $ 63,342 $ 56,376 $ 57,105 $ 56,214 $ 58,644 $ 66,987 $ 69,984 $ 75,330 $ 643,464 $ 643,464

Rate $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00

Avg Pop 13.65 11.46 11.16 21.07 25.23 23.20 22.74 22.39 24.13 26.68 28.80 30.00 21.76

2EK Clare Co Jail

Jail Days 314 263 462 590 547 483 466 470 405 351 383 403 5,137 5,137

Paid Jail Days 314 263 462 590 547 483 466 470 405 351 383 403 5,137 5,137

Cost $ 18,840 $ 15,780 $ 27,720 $ 35,400 $ 32,820 $ 28,980 $ 27,960 $ 28,200 $ 24,300 $ 21,060 $ 22,980 $ 24,180 $ 308,220 $ 308,220

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 10.13 9.39 14.90 19.67 17.65 16.10 15.03 15.16 13.50 11.32 12.77 13.00 14.07

2EO Sanilac Co Jail

Jail Days 2,739 2,640 2,863 2,668 2,621 2,373 2,515 2,433 2,670 2,805 2,690 2,428 31,445 31,445

Paid Jail Days 2,739 2,640 2,863 2,668 2,621 2,373 2,515 2,433 2,670 2,805 2,690 2,428 31,445 31,445

Cost $ 238,293 $ 229,680 $ 249,081 $ 232,116 $ 228,027 $ 206,451 $ 218,805 $ 211,671 $ 232,290 $ 244,035 $ 234,030 $ 211,236 $ 2,735,715 $ 2,735,715

Rate $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00 $ 87.00

Avg Pop 88.35 94.29 92.35 88.93 84.55 79.10 81.13 78.48 89.00 90.48 89.67 78.32 86.15

7C1 William Dickerson Facility-Wayne County Sheriff

Jail Days 994 1,054 1,191 1,117 1,232 908 817 731 843 700 519 580 10,686 10,686

Paid Jail Days 994 1,054 1,191 1,117 1,232 908 817 731 843 700 519 580 10,686 10,686

Cost $ 144,130 $ 152,830 $ 172,695 $ 161,965 $ 178,640 $ 131,660 $ 118,465 $ 105,995 $ 122,235 $ 101,500 $ 75,255 $ 84,100 $ 1,549,470 $ 1,549,470

Rate $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00

Avg Pop 32.06 37.64 38.42 37.23 39.74 30.27 26.35 23.58 28.10 22.58 17.30 18.71 29.28

2EQ St Clair Co Jail

Jail Days 546 579 934 1,118 733 760 639 473 467 885 1,133 1,024 9,291 9,291

Paid Jail Days 546 579 934 1,118 733 760 639 473 467 885 1,133 1,024 9,291 9,291

Cost $ 45,891 $ 48,665 $ 78,503 $ 93,968 $ 61,609 $ 63,878 $ 53,708 $ 39,756 $ 39,251 $ 74,384 $ 95,229 $ 86,067 $ 780,909 $ 780,909

Rate $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05 $ 84.05

Avg Pop 17.61 20.68 30.13 37.27 23.65 25.33 20.61 15.26 15.57 28.55 37.77 33.03 25.45

2IJ Midland County Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 1,281 1,553 2,160 2,049 1,966 1,670 1,497 1,835 1,772 2,126 2,241 2,338 22,488 22,488

Paid Jail Days 1,281 1,553 2,160 2,049 1,966 1,670 1,497 1,835 1,772 2,126 2,241 2,338 22,488 22,488

Cost $ 89,670 $ 108,710 $ 151,200 $ 143,430 $ 137,620 $ 116,900 $ 104,790 $ 128,450 $ 124,040 $ 148,820 $ 156,870 $ 163,660 $ 1,574,160 $ 1,574,160

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 41.32 55.46 69.68 68.30 63.42 55.67 48.29 59.19 59.07 68.58 74.70 75.42 61.61

5CR Genesee Co Jail

Jail Days 146 165 251 176 161 205 232 169 185 180 180 179 2,229 2,229
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Paid Jail Days 146 165 251 176 161 205 232 169 185 180 180 179 2,229 2,229

Cost $ 8,918 $ 10,078 $ 15,331 $ 10,750 $ 9,834 $ 12,521 $ 14,171 $ 10,323 $ 11,300 $ 10,994 $ 10,994 $ 10,933 $ 136,147 $ 136,147

Rate $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08 $ 61.08

Avg Pop 4.71 5.89 8.10 5.87 5.19 6.83 7.48 5.45 6.17 5.81 6.00 5.77 6.11

GAQ Huron Co Jail

Jail Days 612 493 593 607 463 390 404 414 444 504 590 609 6,123 6,123

Paid Jail Days 612 493 593 607 463 390 404 414 444 504 590 609 6,123 6,123

Cost $ 33,660 $ 27,115 $ 32,615 $ 33,385 $ 25,465 $ 21,450 $ 22,220 $ 22,770 $ 24,420 $ 27,720 $ 32,450 $ 33,495 $ 336,765 $ 336,765

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 19.74 17.61 19.13 20.23 14.94 13.00 13.03 13.35 14.80 16.26 19.67 19.65 16.78

5QQ Wayne Co Jail

Jail Days 113 92 84 60 62 37 49 114 96 95 91 90 983 983

Paid Jail Days 113 92 84 60 62 37 49 114 96 95 91 90 983 983

Cost $ 16,385 $ 13,340 $ 12,180 $ 8,700 $ 8,990 $ 5,365 $ 7,105 $ 16,530 $ 13,920 $ 13,775 $ 13,195 $ 13,050 $ 142,535 $ 142,535

Rate $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00 $ 145.00

Avg Pop 3.65 3.29 2.71 2.00 2.00 1.23 1.58 3.68 3.20 3.06 3.03 2.90 2.69

5DZ Saginaw Co Jail

Jail Days 1 12 4 1 1 0 29 5 0 0 0 2 55 55

Paid Jail Days 1 12 4 1 1 0 29 5 0 0 0 2 55 55

Cost $ 53 $ 636 $ 212 $ 53 $ 53 $ 0 $ 1,537 $ 265 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 106 $ 2,915 $ 2,915

Rate $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 0.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.43 0.13 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.94 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.15

5EF Bay Co Jail

Jail Days 579 616 495 351 285 275 276 231 334 428 271 320 4,461 4,461

Paid Jail Days 579 616 495 351 285 275 276 231 334 428 271 320 4,461 4,461

Cost $ 39,198 $ 41,703 $ 33,512 $ 23,763 $ 19,294 $ 18,618 $ 18,685 $ 15,639 $ 22,612 $ 28,976 $ 18,347 $ 21,664 $ 302,010 $ 302,010

Rate $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70 $ 67.70

Avg Pop 18.68 22.00 15.97 11.70 9.19 9.17 8.90 7.45 11.13 13.81 9.03 10.32 12.22

2GT Monroe Co. Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 783 839 985 1,126 988 861 1,042 1,004 982 896 579 651 10,736 10,736

Paid Jail Days 783 839 985 1,126 988 861 1,042 1,004 982 896 579 651 10,736 10,736

Cost $ 58,694 $ 62,891 $ 73,836 $ 84,405 $ 74,060 $ 64,541 $ 78,108 $ 75,260 $ 73,611 $ 67,164 $ 43,402 $ 48,799 $ 804,771 $ 804,771

Rate $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96

Avg Pop 25.26 29.96 31.77 37.53 31.87 28.70 33.61 32.39 32.73 28.90 19.30 21.00 29.41
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

IGA Total

Jail Days 8,531 8,627 10,368 10,495 9,841 8,658 8,671 8,573 8,922 9,797 9,541 9,554 111,578 111,578

9,54110,495 8,6719,8418,531 9,7978,627 8,9228,658 9,5548,57310,368Paid Jail Days 111,578111,578

$ 879,127 $ 9,317,081$ 874,910 $ 839,754 $ 711,072 $ 772,736$ 727,995Cost $ 722,659$ 737,430 $ 805,415$ 746,623 $ 9,317,081$ 772,620$ 726,739

$ 83.50$ 83.77 $ 83.68$ 85.48 $ 80.87$ 85.34 $ 82.21 $ 80.99$ 83.94$ 84.39 $ 83.34Rate $ 85.33 $ 82.94

Avg Pop 288.60349.83 317.46 318.04276.54 316.03334.45308.10275.19 297.40279.69 308.18 305.68

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.060.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.01

39 (E/MI) Total

$ 711,072

$ 80.87$ 85.34

8,627

$ 879,127

566.99 543.75

8,671

$ 772,620

10,368

$ 82.21$ 83.68

$ 9,317,081

540.83

16,856

10,495

15,240

$ 772,736$ 805,415

$ 85.48

$ 874,910

Paid Jail Days

$ 722,659

$ 83.94

17,118 197,408

$ 85.33

552.19

15,927

8,531 9,797

$ 737,430

17,388 17,390

$ 84.39

9,541

17,577

$ 726,739

9,841

$ 9,317,081

513.77 560.95579.60

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

111,578

15,515

Cost

111,578

$ 727,995

$ 80.99

16,069 16,739

535.63512.17544.28506.80

15,878

8,9228,658

$ 746,623

8,573

197,408

Rate $ 82.94

15,711

517.16

$ 839,754

$ 83.34$ 83.77

557.97

Grand Total

517.16

$ 722,659

Paid Jail Days

$ 746,623

$ 85.48

17,118

$ 83.34

111,578

543.75

$ 83.68

8,531

512.17544.28

9,554

$ 84.39

15,878

$ 80.87

$ 805,415 $ 9,317,081

552.19

$ 83.77

513.77506.80 560.95

$ 879,127

$ 85.33Rate $ 83.50

17,388

9,5418,573

557.97

Jail Days 17,577 16,739

Avg Pop

$ 80.99

10,368

15,927

10,495

$ 9,317,081

540.83535.63

$ 82.94

$ 772,620

9,797

Cost

$ 83.94

15,515

$ 85.34

111,578

197,408

$ 82.21

$ 711,072

15,711

8,9228,658

$ 727,995

16,856

9,841

16,069

8,627

$ 772,736$ 726,739$ 839,754

15,240

579.60566.99

17,390

$ 737,430

197,408

8,671

$ 874,910
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Facility Usage for District of EASTERN MICHIGAN
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